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

EASY LIVING... at the Shadow Mtn. Mobile Home 
Park in this well-cared for 1560 sq. ft., 3-BR, 2-BA 
home.  Conveniently located across from the com-
munity pool and club house.  New kitchen with 
appliances included.  Loads of redwood decking & 
cedar fencing.  Covered parking and a 10x10 storage 
building/small shop.  Asking $49,500  MH-98710
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

close to shastice park - Walk to ice rink 
and summer activities from this property. Upper 
Rockfellow Drive home.  3-BR, 2.5-BA, 2700± sq. ft. 
home sits on 2 lots, totaling 1.07± acres. $449,000. 
H-98564
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

Huge price Reduction on Castle Crag 
View Home - 2-bedroom, 2-bath, 1900 sq. ft. 
home. Very private, backs up to State Park. Just a 
few steps to world class fishing. $399,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

mountain serenity! In the heart of pictur-
esque Mt. Shasta, with a secluded driveway off 
of North Shore Road. Over 15 private acres with 
a beautiful home built in 1992. Park-like setting 
with Lake Siskiyou & Wagon Creek near by. Large 
garage/workshop with over 1300 sq. ft. private 
patio, pond and so much more. $599,000.
Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

fabulous creekfront location! 
Wonderful indoor/outdoor feel of this architectur-
ally designed 4040 sq. ft. home with 3-bedroom, 
2.5 baths on 2.5 private acres fronting Wagon 
Creek. Indoor swimming pool with spa & sauna, 
vaulted redwood ceilings, fireplace, built-in cabi-
nets and so much more. $795,000.

Doris Moss Realty	         	 (530) 926-3807

Victorian Estate with year around 
creekside setting. Very lush surroundings 
grand enough for weddings! Huge Mt. Shasta 
view. 8-bedroom, 51/2 bath home + 2-br 1-ba 
carriage house. Indoor spa with sauna, hot tub 
& steam shower. Surrounded by pastureland 
& large ranches. Beautiful fireplace. $525,000. 
#99307 Please call Colleen Cena at... 
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 859-1143

Privacy & elegance throughout this 3018 sq. 
ft. custom home on 1+ acres of manicured lawn, 
huge paved driveway areas for RV’s or extra 
cars. The lower level boasts a 2-car 
extra deep garage, huge bonus room, 
storage room, 3rd bedroom. Upstairs find 
refinement in every room. $620,000. #99211 
Call Leslie at ...
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (925) 997-0678

Feels like Living in a Tree House. 2 Bed, 
2 & 1/2 Baths, One block from downtown 
Mt. Shasta. Large Bedroom on ground level 
with 1/2 bath. Tasteful Tile, Bamboo Flooring, 
Skylights, Maple Cabinets, Vaulted Ceilings. 
Love the View from the Kitchen, living & din-
ing. $325,000. #99306 Call Beverly Shannon at ...
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 925-0339

WORK-N-PLAY AT  THIS 1,310 ACRE RANCH! 
Spectacular views of Mt. Shasta surround the 
“Holbrook Ranch”, which consists of 7 parcels which 
can be sold separately. Offered At $1,200,000. 
Please contact “Alysia” for further information 
and seller financing options. 530.526.3421
The Real Estate Group� 530.222.7395

  

huge price reduction!

Beautiful stately Victorian! McCloud 
Executive home. Easy walk to downtown. Some 
updating including newer downstairs bath. 
Tile Floors in baths and kitchen. Original wood 
floors. Interesting neighborhood path out front 
door. $229,000. #98935
Mountain Homes 
Real Estate � (530)964-2558
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a rare find in Shasta Retreat. Cozy cabin in the 
woods, includes 3 add’l lots! 2-BR, 1-BA , spacious liv-
ing room with great rock hearth fireplace, nice knotty 
pine accents, Separate outdoor storage; barn/shed, 
Workshop space in basement. Property sold “as is”, 
pest report on file. 2 short blocks to the River. $160,000. 
#99377 Call Grace Sanchez at... 530-859-2005
Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 235-2600

Heritage Properties

    Professional Realtor with Positive Results…

 David Silva, Broker Associate 
(530) 598-7075

silvarealtor@sbcglobal.net

TUCKED AWAY...
at the south end of Weed in a 
quiet park is this 3-bedroom, 

2-bath home in excellent condi-
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
anyone looking to relocate, just minutes to 
Yreka or Montague. Perfect for your dream 
home with a breathtaking Mt Shasta view–
right next to Shasta Valley Golf Course. 
Unlike most rural lots there is no need 
to worry about water or septic, there are 
existing sewer services to the property; 
the lot already has a great producing well. 
Only $89,500  L-98685

MEADOW & VIEWS. 5± acre parcel 
in Hammond Ranch conveniently located 
for year-round access with awesome view 
of Mt. Eddy from a picturesque meadow. 
Great southern exposure for the gardener 
& plenty of pasture space for horses or ? 
Nice mature forest with lots of conifers & 
dogwoods. Offered at $87,500. L-98262

Sugar Pine Rd., Hammond Ranch   

708 Ski Village Dr., Mt. shasta

COZY CEDAR LOG HOME on an 
enchanting parcel at the edge of Mt. 
Shasta City. 3-bedroom charmer has open 
beam wood ceilings, wood floors, redwood 
decking with a Hot Springs spa.  If you’re  
looking for that perfect alpine get-away 
or great starter home then you’ve found 
it!  Just a short walk to the village, yet the 
feeling of being out in the country.  Price 
reduced to  $209,000  H-98704
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3-BDRm, 3+ BA with a Great floor 
plan. As pretty from the back as it is from 
the front. Circular patio, lots of decking, many 
windows & high ceilings makes you think 
you’re living outdoors. Bonus room above the 
garage–finish it yourself (seller’s contractor es-
timates approx. $180,000). HUGE house with 
lots of space for your family. Lot next door is 
also available. $995,000. #98310

remodeled charming & cozy 
two bedroom home. New sheet rock, 
new flooring, new carpet, 30-year comp. 
roof, new septic, all new vinyl windows, 
landscaping, and 8x10 storage shed! 
$128,500. #98150

3-bedroom, 1-bath home 
with extra large lot PLUS adjoining 
lot. Monitor heat.  Very large kitchen 
with eating nook.  Fenced.  Single car 
garage plus  outbuilding.  Great garden 
area.  $120,000. #97912

sweet haven! 3-BR, 21/2-BA home 
close to downtown Mt. Shasta on park-
like setting. Wood & tile flooring, wood-
cased windows. Private, fully fenced 
3/4 acre. Vaulted ceiling, family & liv-
ing rooms. Woodstove, redwood patio. 
Lush landscape, plenty of cabinets & 
storage. Master BR has dbl. closets, van-
ity dressing area & separate bath. City 
water & sewer. $429,000. #97849

this 3-BR, 1-1/2-BA home is very 
appealing in its design! Situated 
on a larger lot with the river nearby. View 
of the hills. Interior has arches, lots of 
wood treatments, sought-after old period 
bathroom fixtures. Has large basement 
with 1 car garage. $199,999. #98966

Pretty location with trees. 
Attractive duplex–one 3-BR unit; one 
2-BR unit. Currently rented to long term 
tenants. One unit has fireplace with in-
sert. Back yards are fenced.  Detached 
single-car garage for each unit. Located 
in historic mill town with lots of person-
ality. Great price: $100,000. #99117

2-BR, 2-BA dblwide. mobile 
custom-built for the sellers. Beautiful 
& well kept with pride of ownership. 
Lg. master BR & master bath w/soak-
ing tub. Gorgeous views of the Crags 
& hills. Covered front porch; large car-
port. Nice lot. Monitor heat + elec. heat 
pump/AC. $55,000. #99042

Minutes to downtown Mt. 
Shasta! Tucked back along Kaiser 
Meadow. Must see for horse lovers: 
3-bd 2-ba 1650 sq. ft. park-like set-
ting with large conifers. Garden area 
with raised planting boxes. Fenced & 
x-fenced, barn, dual stables and a cor-
ral. Open dry pasture area. $319,000. 
#98598 

PRICED TO SELL... ya think? Get 
your buyers in to see this very nice 
home. Tile entry sun porch, Knotty 
Pine office, large full bath on 1st level. 
2 bedroom & 2 bonus rooms ideal for 
offices. Upgraded & remodeled. Wood 
case windows & trim. Tile & wood 
floors. Super kitchen, pantry. $130,000. 
#98705

Charming 3-br, 2-ba home on 
beautifully wooded 1.9 acres. Great 
curb appeal. 40x15x8 deep in-ground 
pool. Fireplace with insert + heat pump 
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
sports!  $225,000. #98488 

Views Are Awesome! Top of the 10 
acres. Acreage is level & gentle slop-
ing, with lovely oaks & conifers. VIEW 
is out of this world. You can also cut 
out a view of the Shasta Valley to the 
north. $200,318.  #93047
2 Beautifully treed Mt. Shasta 
City Lots, 2 blocks from downtown. 
40x160, gravity flow sewer ease-
ment, Curb & gutter is in. $88,600 ea. 
#97279 & #97280.
2.8 acres many trees, lovely 
meadow & Mt. .Shasta view. Lots of 
privacy--quiet setting several nice 
building spots. Septic site deter-
mined. Owner financing considered 
to qualified buyer. $155,000. #99157
Great commercial exposure for 
whatever you have in mind. Located 
across from Bank of America and 
two medical facilities. Road frontage 
on three sides. Structures on the 
property are of no value; should be 
removed. $3.3 mil #98173 
Beautiful building site on 5 acres. 
Electric to parcel, old cabin/shack on 
parcel is a tear down. Large conifers 
& oaks, Views of Mt. Eddy & distant 
meadows. Country lane access off 
of N Old Stage past the spectacular 
aspen grove. $128,000. #97278
View of Mt. Shasta, Eddies and 
the hills. Larger parcel. Level and E-Z 
to build. $195,000. #95850 
2 beautifully treed lots avail-
able (each 2.5) and each priced at 
$165,000. Save by buying all three! 
Paved Rd., private area with no 
through traffic. All lots have views of 
Mt. Shasta. Priced to sell. #95628

THE MAXIMUM REAL ESTATE HAS TO OFFER.
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530-926-4140 • 117 West Lake Street • Mount Shasta, CA

Turn Key Condition & Guest House...   
2-BR, 2-BA, lg living room, formal dining room, 
kitchen w/lots of cabinets, utility room & cov-
ered old-fashioned porch–all on ground level. 
Vaulted ceilings, arched passage ways to dining & 
kitchen, Tile flooring, w/d, refrigerator, & gas range.  
Attached 2 car garage. Guest house inc. furnish-
ings.  $255,000.  #99329 

Very Roomy for large family.  This 3 
br 2 ba home on cul-de-sac has had many 
upgrades. Upstairs rec room will welcome a 
pool table. Bathroom just redone. Has front & 
back sprinkler system & fenced yard. Pricing 
is very competitive. Quiet cul-de-sac, close to 
schools/town/sports. $265,000. #99310

COME AND VIEW THIS ENERGY-EFFICIENT 
HOME! This newly constructed 3-BR 2-BA 
home boasts an open floor plan, hardwood 
flooring, granite counter tops, and vaulted 
ceilings. Stoke up the wood burning stove for 
alternative heat! $191,950. # 98468

LOG HOME! Near schools. Oak flooring; 
Decorative rock fireplace & hearth; Open 
dining; kitchen; living room; Tile flooring in 
the kitchen; granite counter tops; built-in mi-
crowave oven; range; side & back yards, fully 
fenced. Garden area; green house; covered 
wood storage. $232,500. #98855

Commercial bu ild -
ing  on  main sTreet, dun-
smuir. Three units. Separate meters 
for all three units. 1/2 bath in each 
space. Wired for high-speed internet. 
$195,000. #97046

Privacy & elegance through-
out this 2340 sq. ft. custom home.   
Surrounded by 1+ acres of manicured 
lawn, paved areas for RV’s or extra 
cars. 1023 sq .ft lower level boasts 
2-car extra deep garage, huge bonus 
room,3rd bd. Upstairs find refinement 
in every room, double french doors, 
beautiful views. $620,000. #99211

owner financinG! Craftsman-
style home nestled in the woods. 
Cedar shingle siding, wood-clad low-E 
windows, solid-core fir interior doors, 
mahogany ext. doors, Brazilian cherry 
hardwood flooring, granite counters, 
cherry cabinets, convection oven, gas 
cooktop, S/S appliances. Low main-
tenance Evergrain decks with French 
door. $349,000. #98606

Victorian Estate with year-
round creek side setting. 
Very lush surroundings grand enough 
for weddings! Huge Mt. Shasta view. 
8-br 5-1/2 bath home + 2-br 1-ba car-
riage house. Indoor spa with sauna, hot 
tub & steam shower. Surrounded by 
pasture land & large ranches. Beautiful 
fireplace. $525,000. #99307

Gorgeous Home with natural stone 
exterior. Mature trees and landscaping. Auto 
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
acre. New kitchen features new oak cabinets, 
counters & appliances. $399,000. #99267

1208 Audubon Rd., Mt. Shasta

fabulous price! On golf course. 
3bd/2ba, 1700 sq. ft. with owner may carry. 
Beautiful home – beautiful views. $199,000. 
#99094

WHAT A SHOW PLACE! Tile & wood floors, 
granite counter tops, SS appliances, landscaped, 
fencing, RV parking., backs up to greenbelt. 
Motivated sellers 3/2/2  $189,000. #98754

gorgeous home on .24 acre in Mt. 
Shasta. 2-BR, 1-BA, beautifully landscaped. 
deal for 1st time buyer or vacation home. 
$190,000. #98324

600 Brush St., Mt. Shata

completely remodeled! Perfect for 
the first time homeowner. New wood, tile & 
carpet, new windows, tile in kitchen & bath, 
larger lot. 3/2/2  $145,000. #98620

charming country home on 2 
acres - set up for horses, animals & kids. 
Big barn, detached 2-car garage. Fenced & 
x-fenced. Walk to the river. $329,000. #99278

2801 S. Old Stage Rd., Mt. Shasta

downtown charm! Fully remodeled 
home. 3/2 with craftsmanship from the early 
1900s and upgrades of today. 10’ ceilings; 
Trex deck. Ideal location! $149,900. #98600

146 Camino Ave., Weed

  golf! 

6621 Palmer Dr., Lake Shastina

 reduced!
 reduced!

342 Jackson St., Weed5415 Muskrat Rd., Lake Shastina
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Each office is independently owned and operated

530-926-5236 • 426 North Mt. Shasta Blvd., Mt. Shasta

Website:
www.realtymtshasta.com

Coldwell Banker
Mountain Gate Properties

For your private viewing of these listings, please call Coldwell Banker, Mountain Gate Properties

Buying a Home?
Coldwell Banker®

can make buying a home easy,
whatever type of property you

are searching for.

A NICE MT. SHASTA 3BR, 2BA ON A SUNNY 
1 ACRE in a low traffic cul-de-sac street. It has been well 
maintained, is light inside, has both a woodstove & Monitor 
Heater, views of the Eddies, & a spacious master bedroom 
with a walk in closet. The French door in the dining area opens 
to an expansive composite deck with a gazebo overlooking the 
large fenced yard. The attached 2 car garage has a bonus room 
for storage, hobbies, etc. There are wood & storage sheds, RV 
hookups, & a circular drive. $330,000. #99176

2.5 STUNNING ACRES JUST MINUTES FROM 
MT SHASTA with rich woods, sunny open, grassy areas, 
& amazing Mt Shasta views. There are 2 complete dwell-
ings, a large shop/storage building w/ bonus room, & an 
RV/5th wheel covered parking. The main house is a 1200+ 
sqft, 2BR, 1BA with a large cedar lined living area, vaulted 
ceilings, a country kitchen & dining area, & a large utility. 
The 766 sqft, 2BR, 1BA cottage has a wood stove & a sunny 
kitchenette. Both have Monitor heaters. $239,000. #99287

CUSTOM 2,142 SF NEWER 3-BR, 2-BA for $339,150. 
Close to town in Mt. Shasta on 1 acre! This light & open, 
custom home has oak flooring, views of Mt. Shasta & the 
Eddies, a heat pump, wood stove, & a large deck. The 
kitchen features Silestone counter tops, maple cabinets, 
stainless steel appliances, breakfast nook, & eating bar. The 
master Suite includes a jet bathtub, separate tile & glass 
shower, dual sinks, tile counters, multiple cabinets, plus 
separate vanity area.  $322,193.  #99072                                  

FANTASTIC VIEWS of the EDDY RANGE from this 
1400 sqft, 3-BD, 2-BA chalet, in the woods on 5 acres. 
Offers privacy w/expansive, spacious feel. New kitchen 
cabinets, flooring & appliances. Remodeled bathroom, 
vaulted beamed ceilings, lots of rich natural wood, covered 
porches, & a HUGE finished basement could be converted 
into a workshop or rec room. Large fenced pasture area set 
up for horses! $279,000.  #98965

CREEK,   MEADOWS , TOWERING EVERGREENS, 
MT SHASTA VIEWS & privacy – this custom home has it 
all! Fully remodeled in 2001 & it has Corian counters, natural 
wood cabinets, a Jenn-aire dual-fuel range & oven, a Bosch dish-
washer, wood, tile & sculpted carpeted floors, a propane fireplace 
set in cultured river rock, Posey wood windows in the main liv-
ing areas, a spacious tile shower in the master bath, wood cased 
windows & doors, a vaulted wood ceiling in the living area, a 360 
sqft extra room, & a 300+ sqft Trex deck. $294,500. #99312

CLASSIC  MOUNT SHASTA COTTAGE - 
$170,000! Located above town, this 950 sqft. 2BR, 
1BA has a covered front porch & private backyard with a 
fabulous old growth dogwood tree. There is a large living 
room with multiple windows, a spacious dining room, & 
a dedicated laundry room. It has a garage & shed for extra 
storage, alley access, and is walking distance to downtown 
Mt. Shasta. $170,000. #99318

MOUNT SHASTA, GOLF COURSE, EDDIES, & 
LAKE SHASTINA VIEWS FOR $109,900! Rich 
with natural wood this light, open 3BR, 1BA features 
Monitor heat, a large wrap around deck, an attached 
garage, a large laundry room with sink, wood cased 
double pane windows, space for a wood stove, and 
beautiful knotty wood walls throughout #99332          

COUNTRY HOME ON 1.23 ACRES. 3-BD, 2-BA, 
2400 sq ft home has vaulted ceilings, open floor plan, 
custom kitchen cabinets & tile counters, jetted bathtub in 
master bath & a wrap-around deck on 2nd floor. Enjoy 
football games & poker with the boys in the lower level 
“Man Cave” that is complete w/ woodstove & kitchenette. 
Views of Mt. Shasta & Mt. Eddy. New 30-yr. comp roof; 
new exterior paint in 2009. Large lawn area, drive through 
carport & tons of storage. $229,500. #98505

MT. SHASTA HOME IN DESIRABLE JEFFERSON 
DRIVE AREA on 1.23 acres with an attractive, 1200 sqft 
separate house above the 2nd garage. This spacious 3BR, 2BA 
has custom cabinets w/granite counters & backsplashes, Dacor 
double ovens, a Jenn-Aire glass cooktop, Bosch dishwasher, a 
built-in matching wood faced refrigerator, central vac, vaulted 
ceilings, & oak hardwood floors. Both homes have Mt. Shasta 
views & Monitor heat. Beautifully landscaped area includes a 
pond & waterfall, large patio, gazebo w/hot tub, & greenhouse. 
Adjoining 1.4 acre also available. $459,000. #99212.

SUPERB 2100 SQ. FT. HOME ON 5.60 ACRES! Built 
in 2002, this spacious 3BR, 2BA is bright & open and has 
vaulted wood ceilings, French doors, hardwood floors, custom 
wood cabinets with tile counters, an open loft with a balcony, 
a Boch heating & hot water system, & an attractive fireplace 
insert. The kitchen has a wood hutch, dishwasher, trash com-
pactor, & lots of sun! The master suite has multiple windows 
& a large bath with tile floors, tub surround, & countertops. 
Large 2-car garage w/shop. Trex decking. Irrigation system. 
Zoned for horses. $395,000. #99168

10 ACRES, “GREEN” ECO FRIENDLY. BUILT 
IN ’06! 2200 sq ft custom built, 3-BR, 2-BA home pro-
vides abundant light & warmth; surrounding woods bring 
beauty & seclusion. Pine floors, cherry cabinets, copper tile 
& cherry counters, wood cook stove, wool carpeting, natural 
wood trim, 9’ ceilings, views of the Eddies, & an attached 
greenhouse that collects passive solar. Veggie gardens, chicken 
coop, attached, oversized 2 car garage. Approved site for a 
2nd home w/ the septic already in.  $419,000 #96573             

NEW CUSTOM MT. SHASTA HOME! Hand-crafted 
2800 sq ft, 3-BR, 2.5-BA has amazing views of the Eddies. Meticulously 
appointed by master builders: vertical grain fir doors, cabinetry & 
trim, granite counters, solid maple floors & a state-of-the-art chefs 
kitchen. River rock surrounds efficient fireplace in vaulted ceiling liv-
ing area. Master Suite complete w/ lg. walk-in closet, warm floor tiled 
bathroom & private Zen garden patio. Sky lights throughout provide 
abundant light & passive warmth. Native landscaping with natural 
stone accents for low maintenance. $549,000. #98250
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Welcome to...
Coldwell Banker

426 North Mt. Shasta Blvd., Mount Shasta, CA 96067

FANTASTIC VIEWS in all directions from this 
custom 3-BD, 2.5-BA, 2400 sq. ft. home at Siskiyou 
Lake Highlands. Master suite has whirlpool tub, lrg tile 
shower, fireplace & access to an outdoor patio. Kitchen 
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

44 ACRES ABOVE MT SHASTA CITY.  On 
the flanks of the mountain with spectacular views, 
privacy and adjacent to National Forest. This light, 
custom crafted 3-BR, 2-BA home features maple 
floors, granite counter, s/a appliances, beautiful river 
rock hearth, vaulted ceilings, lots of natural wood.  The 
large master suite has a fireplace & 6 ft. soaking tub. 
Gently sloping terrain with lush woods & sunny, open 
areas plus a detached studio. $450,000. #97374

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM HOME ON CUL-DE-SAC 
at Siskiyou Lake Highlands. Owner built in ’06.  3BR, 
2BA, 2,208 sq. ft. home with an open floor-plan, vaulted 
ceilings, hardwood & tile flooring. Beautiful kitchen w/cus-
tom cabinets, polished concrete counters, a center island, 
pantry & open dining area. Family room + lg. living room. 
Jetted tub and tile/glass enclosed shower in master bath. 
Exterior includes a private backyard with wood fence & 
composite deck, circular concrete driveway, 3-car garage 
& Mt. Eddy views. $429,000. #98795

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME ON 1.5 ACRES 
about 10 minutes from downtown Mt. Shasta. This 
well cared for 1950 sq. ft., 4-BD, 1.5-BA home 
has custom wood accents, large picture windows, 
vaulted ceilings, and great loft space. A wood stove 
plus Monitor heat will keep you warm and cozy. 
Large freshly stained decks, towering evergreens, an 
attached 2-car garage, and landscaping add to the 
appeal. $329,000.  #99110

LIVE IN LAKE SISKIYOU HIGHLANDS for only 
$219,000. Miinutes walk to the Mt. Shasta Golf Resort 
& Lake Siskiyou. Light, open, 3-BR, 2.5-BA condo, a 
duplex unit, was built in ’02, has 2-car attached garage. 
The kitchen has a tile floor, Bosch dishwasher, pantry, 
& lots of oak. Bullnose corners, skylight, ceiling fans, & 
a 24x15 patio/yard. Great views of Mt. Shasta & the 
Eddies are just out your door. #95273

E LEGANT FOR EC LOSU R E THAT’S 
PRICED TO SELL! Beautiful 2800 sq. ft., 4-BD, 
3.5-BA executive home in the heart of Mt. Shasta on 
almost 2 acres of serene forest with seasonal creek 
and an easy walk to downtown. Chef’s kitchen, large 
living spaces and a spectacular Master suite, garden 
space and full landscaping are just a few of the 
highlights of this lovely home. $485,000 #99102

B EAUT I F U L  TOWN H O M E WITH I N 
WALKING DISTANCE OF TOWN. This 950 sq. 
ft., 2-BR, 1.5-BA unit has been completely customized 
w/new kitchen counter & a slate backsplash, new 
Whirlpool appliances, laminate flooring & custom paint. 
Closet organizers in each closet double your space, Trex 
decking on both upstairs & downstairs decks, a Hydronic 
heat system and detached covered carport. Need to see 
this little gem to fully appreciate it! $182,000. #99103 

this environmentally conscious community. The area is beautiful, 
the feeling is peaceful, & views are magnificent. The well is in 
– estimated 30gpm. Electricity is available but you may prefer 
solar power & to get off the grid in this sunny location. Expansive 
views include Mt. Shasta, Eddies, & Shasta Valley. Great place 
for a private retreat or year-round living. $677,000. #97242
BEAUTIFULLY WOODED 2.58 ACRES in Mt. Shasta Forest! 
Recreational opportunities abound within minutes.  Build your 
dream home, vacation cabin, or enjoy camping in this tree filled, 
mountain subdiv. $65,000. #95413
STUNNING VIEWS OF MT. SHASTA, surrounding hills, & valley 
from this 1/4+ acre Rancho Hills lot. Sewer & water hook-up easily 
accessible. Seller may carry. $55,000 #93761
20 acres in juniper valley with beautiful 360 degree 
views of the surrounding area. Magnificent view of Mt.. Shasta 
with year round access. $65,000. #98073
A GREAT 5 ACRES ON A PAVED ROAD with beautiful views 
of the Eddies, lush meadows, & privacy. Also xlnt building site, 
abundant southerly sunshine, lots of oaks & evergreens, and a 
large, open, grassy area for horses, llamas, etc. Available power 
& phone. $159,000. #93652 
490 SPECTACULAR ACRES with 1+ mile of wagon creek 
frontage, breathtaking views of Mt .Shasta, springs, waterfalls 
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
with an over sized Workshop/Barn for all of your Creative 

Hobbies or 
an Indoor 
Area 
for your 
Horses. 5% 
Financing. 
OAC  
$935,000.  
#98131

Gorgeous Cottage
On approx. 1 acre in the City Limits with PRIVACY. 
Completely Updated in 2008. Beautiful Pergo floors 
throughout. This home has charm, a beautiful lawn 
and garden area along with a root cellar and two storage 

sheds. Modern 
heating plus 
a woodstove. 
Ideal home for 
a single, couple 
or couple with 
a child. THIS 
IS A MUST 
SEE! $250,000. 
#99326

Magnificent View Acreage!
Two (2) 10+ Acre Magnificent View Lots, high above the 
Terrain below and Ready for your “Dream Home” to be 
built. Ask about the “Package Price” to have a Design Built 

Custom Built 
Home. Sellers 
are contrac-
tors & can sup-
ply everything 
from Design 
to Building 
Materials and 
F i n a n c i n g . 
$279,900. #98854
$259,900. #98851

Horse Lover’s Haven!
This is a must see parcel for anyone who has ever 
Dreamed of riding their horse for miles and never 
having to leave their property. High Chaparral is for 
the Adventurous Soul who chooses to have freedom 
of land to roam and play endlessly. This is not prop-
erty for the City Slicker who doesn’t enjoy the out-of-

doors. Anyone 
who loves 
Nature, Trees, 
M o u n t a i n s , 
Serenity and 
a Cool Breeze 
will Love this 
Land. #98880
$549,900.

DRE #00444185

Seven Lots in Lake Shastina
BUILDERS/INVESTORS. This is an opportunity 
to take advantage of the current market conditions. 
SEVEN (7) Lake Shastina Lots to be sold in a package. 

Lots range in 
size from .23 
acre to .41 
acre with a 
total of 1.97 
acres.
$99,000.
#99362

.......5% Fixed

DAN MOSHER 530-926-4915 • 612-B N. MT. SHASTA BLVD., MT SHASTA
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mt. shasta city! 3-bd., 2-ba mobile in great 
cond. Facilities include swimming pool. Wood-
stove & forced air heat & A/C. #98378 $47,500.

Mt. Shasta - 3-yr. old home in excellent condition 
– priced to sell. Main living area includes 3 bdrm & 2.5 
bthrms. Add’l living area above garage has a separate 
access, 1 bd, 1 ba & kitchen. Granite counter tops in  kitch-
en & custom wood work throughout. #98936 $284,900.

lake shastina. REO–priced right. Cute 2 
bedroom/2 bath with some upgrading done. 
Rock fireplace in living room. #98631 $86,500.

Lake Shastina - Spacious 3 bd/2 bath family home 
perfect for entertaining or for large families. Master 
bedroom suite has large walk-in closet, private deck, & 
bathroom w/lrg soaking tub.  #99330  $180,000

mt. shasta view home! Backs up to open 
space with incredible views. Reduced to 
$199,000.

Lake Shastina - Spacious home with full underground 
basement providing lots of add’l living area. Set on 2 lots and 
next to greenbelt. Mt. Shasta view from the sunroom  with 
skylights & multiple slider doors accessing the fenced garden 
area. Lots of custom features. #99027 Asking $249,000.

weed - income property. 12 apartment units, 
great potential for a contractor or someone to 
fix it up, across from Ray’s . $199,500.

Mt. Shasta - This rural property has lots of pos-
sibilities. Nicely wooded lot off Deetz Rd. Very 
large bedrooms makes this a great family home. 
Fenced garden area with raised beds. Some TLC 
will make this a great home. #98947 $163,000

Gold Rush Era Home - has lots of potential. 
2-BR with area that could be used as 3rd BR. 
Remodeling is well under way. $195,000.

Lake Shastina. Experience the best panaromic 
views of Mt. Shasta & the Eddies from this brand new 
1975 sq.ft. custom home- well thought out for maximum 
efficiency w/ all the finest amenities  #99203  $419,000

lovely custom-built home on over 1/3 acre. 
Knotty pine living room, vaulted ceilings. Heat 
pump; Monitor & wood heat. #95053 $181,000.

charming home in the heart of Weed. with 
view of Mt.. Shasta. Newer carpet & new roof 
in 2002. #98103. $115,000.

lake shastina. Chalet-style home on large 
lot in a great location! Move in ready in good 
condition. #98140 $109,000.
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
counters

6204 Scherrer Ave., Dunsmuir 

Call Sherrie Young at (530) 515-4187

MLS #08-5969

U Save
Real Estate
169 Hartnell Ave.

Redding, CA 96002
Lic. #01504969

   just reduced!
TAHOE-STYLE HOME ON THE RIVER  

Come Stay with Us!

Mt. Shasta Vacation Rentals
& PRoPeRty ManageMent

(530) 926-6400
www.mtshastavacationrentals.com

Beautiful Homes & Chalets
Rentals in all South County Areas

Weekends, Weekly, Monthly
Fully Furnished, Equipped Kitchens, 

Linens

HOMES, LOTS & ACREAGE
Here is a rare find! - A easily buildable town lot! Large lot bordering Squaw Creek. 
In area of established family homes. Potential Mt. Shasta view with creative tree limb trim-
ming. 0.58 acres on the corner of North & Mill in McCloud. #98802 $100,000.
Mt. Shasta Forest Properties! Mt. Shasta Forest subdivision is three and one-half 
square miles in its entirety. There are 796 lots no less than 2.5 acres each in size. The zoning 
is classified as RR or Rural Residential/Small Agricultural District providing for single-family 
dwellings. Lovely parcels are available near the McCloud River. Some parcels have been 
improved and some offer great views of Mt. Shasta. This is a peaceful subdivision nestled in 
pine, fir, cedar, and oak woods with many parcels to choose from. Request a detailed Unit 
Map. Prices start at $29,900.

211 MAIN STreet, McCLOUD, CA
964-3179  •  1-800-822-2558  •  FAX 964-2808

 24-Hr Answering Service  •  www.mthomes.com  •  Email: mthomesrealty@mthomes.com

After 5pm...Annette & Roger Spitsen...964-2558

MOUNTAIN HOMES
REAL  ESTATE

3 bed, 2 bath, 1,146 sq. ft. manufactured home with 
a utility room, walk-in closet, solar panels, well, septic, 
60 pound snow load roof, double garage and more, all 
on 2.5 acres. Great year-round home near the entrance 
to the Mt. Shasta Forest. $225,000.

mccloud Victorian. A golden opportunity in this 
unfinished 3 bed, 3-1/2 bath, 2-story Victorian 
near downtown! Designed  to be an elegant 
B&B. Has been framed and roughed in plumbing, 
wiring, propane, & fireplace. Most of completion 
materials included. $280,000. #98449

IN Historic town of McCloud! 3 bed, 1 bath, 
1,104 sq. ft., partially remodeled 2-story home with 
detached 2-car garage. Excellent central location 
on 1/4 acre fenced lot. Some upgrades within the 
last five years. Monitor heater. $149,950. #98420

Old-fashioned Charm! Sweet 3-BR 2-story 
cabin on large fenced lot in quiet neighborhood. Has 
both wood & Monitor heat; original wood floors & cab-
inets, front porch, peaceful back yard with perennials, 
and a large upstairs room–currently used as master 
bedroom. With a bit of elbow grease, this original mill 
home could be a showcase! $139,950. #99222

Beautiful stately Victorian! McCloud 
Executive home. Easy walk to downtown. Some 
updating including newer downstairs bath. Tile 
Floors in baths and kitchen. Original wood floors. 
Interesting neighborhood path out front door. 
$229,000. #98935

Elegant & Expansive Tahoe-Style Home. 2 BR / 3 
BA on 2.5 wooded acres in scenic Mt. Shasta Forest. 
Cathedral ceiling, wood & propane heat. Solar panels 
& double garage. 3 lifetime decks & shed with 8 cords 
of wood. Open kitchen with comm. oven/range. 
Serving bar, custom cabinets. $550,000. #98347

shasta forest home. This 2-BR, 1-1/2 BA home 
is the beautiful evergreen wooded area of Mt. 
Shasta Forest. On 2.61 acres. Has alternate power 
source. Horses OK. 6801 Snowline Circle, McCloud. 
Reduced to... $219,000. #94855

fleetwood mfgd. home. 3 BD, 2Ba, 1,183 sq. ft. 
Manufactured Home on 2.52 acres, with well & 
septic. Has 2 car garage, shed, fireplace & a fan-
tastic view of Mt. Shasta. Great location to get 
out of the valley heat and relax in the Mt. Shasta 
Forest. $349,500.  #97784

historic dance/social hall with apt. Fabulous 
opportunity to operate year recreation center! 
Modern, luxury residence upstairs with mountain 
view. Imagine the wide range of activities in the 
elegant 5,000 sq. ft great room with a maple dance 
floor; adjoining comm. kitchen & large dining room. 
Zoned RES-3. Approx.12,000 sq. ft bldg. $800,000.

lots of potential! Old Mill House, 
a handyman’s special. 2-bdrm., 
1-bath, built in 1920. New metal roof 
as of Nov. 2007, new foundation, new 
chimneys and new windows. Detached 
garage. This is priced to sell, so hurry! 
$130,000.

like new mfgd. home nestled 
under the trees. Has central pro-
pane potential, satellite dish and 
generator with battery storage. Has 
well and septic. A compact & effi-
cient getaway home in a lovely set-
ting. $95,000.

Location! Location! Location! 
Remodeled commercial bldg. near clinic 
& other services. Easy access to Highway 
89. Low maintenance. Open floor plan. 
Two rentable units. 1,992sf w/Monitor, 
off-street parking, Zoned CC, 0.13 Acres, 
9’ ceilings. Large attic. Units metered w/ 
100 amp service. #98901 $259,950 OMC

Expertly Designed & Built. Sweet 
little home near elementary school 
and park and within walking distance 
of downtown. Country kitchen, large 
master bedroom, open living area. Well 
cared for. Would make excellent vaca-
tion or retirement home!     $148,500.

Charming Remodeled House.  
Charming 1,250 sq ft remodeled home, 
backs up to Main Street with 2 bed, 1 
bath, 2 car garage. Landscaped with 
patio and partially fenced back yard. 
Wood & propane forced air heat. New 
carpet & paint. $189,000. Reduced to 
$159,900.

2 bed 1 bath, 865 sq. ft. home on a 0.12 acre parcel 
in McCloud with lovely views abound from this 
home in Historic McCloud. Much potential here 
with buyer’s personal touch. $109,900. #98295

Specializing in McCloud 
Properties

Ask for our
FREE Newsletter
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Michele Duchi
Broker/Owner

DRE #01082147

859-0494

5925 Country Club Drive, Lake Shastina
(530) 938-2032

Toll Free 1-888-938-2032  
Visit our Website:  http://www.shastinaproperties.com  

Dreamed of building that 
beautiful home on a gorgeous 
golf course?  Well, dream no more! 
This lot is that one.  On the 2nd fairway 
at Lake Shastina among the tall pine 
trees.  All utilities are there & ready to go.  
REDUCED! Now only $62,500. #96696

GOLF COURSE LOT located near the 
2nd green on a quiet cul-de-sac on Lake 
Shastina Championship golf course.  
Approximately 1 hour north of Redding 
this buildable lot sits among the tall 
pines with all utilities.  $89,000.

Custom home with 1800+ sq. ft. in Lake 
Shastina – has two RV hookups. Tile thru-out the 
home.  Split floor plan with large jacuzzi tub in 
master bath and a great walk in-closet.  Separate 
dining room & eating area in kitchen with large 
pantry.  French doors to the back yard from 
kitchen & great room. Vaulted ceilings & so much 
more. This is a must to see. $252,000. #98993

CUSTOM HOME W/MT. SHASTA VIEWS! Very 
private location with greenbelt on side of home. Sellers 
paid attention to detail when building this home. Braz-
ilian Hardwood flooring in kitchen/dining/great room 
making this home one of a kind.  Granite tile counter 
tops in kitchen, custom alder cabinets w/upgraded 
hardware & pull-out drawers in cabinets. Includes wine 
refrigerator & s/s appliances. Top-of-the-line stove top/
oven and ceiling fans thru-out.  $269,900. #99254

Looking for that perfect home for the family?  This 
is it!  Home sits on .47 of an acre, built in 2004 with 
2200+sq. ft. of living.  Large open floor plan w/3 
bedrooms, plus an office and 2 baths and a large 
laundry room. Vaulted ceiling; slate entry; laminate 
flooring in kitchen; custom Alder cabinets; Corian 
(Hi-Mac) counter tops. On-demand water heater. 
Totally landscaped with fenced in back yard. And the 
list goes on. Call for more info.  $349,900. #99274

Great Location in Lake Shastina on large 
lot. VIEWS of Mt. Shasta. 1600 sq. ft. 3-bdrm, 
2-bath home has lots of potential. Large utility room 
with sink & walk-in pantry.  Add’l room off master 
bedroom–not included in sq. ft–could be a hobby 
room, computer room or ?  Sellers built a large RV 
attached garage in addition to other attached 2-car 

garage. Fenced area in back yard for a garden & much more.  #99111  $250,000.

New construction on 2.5 acres in the 
Rancho Big Springs area. Room for horses & 
much more. A separate guest quarters (approx. 
380 sq. ft.) is included. With great views of Mt. 
Shasta this home is priced right.  $153,000.  
#98286

Sale Pending!

the Real Estate Center
@ Lake Shastina

Now is the time to buy!
Lots of GREAT Prices on Homes in Lake Shastina!

Not Finding What You’re Looking For?

Call Matt... (530) 859-1220
LICENSE #879203

www.HomesByMMC.com

The Ryley
3-Bedroom,

2-Bath

Custom home built to your specifications. On your 
land with the views and space you want. Includes 
custom cabinets, granite counter tops, heat pump/
AC & wood heat. Fees through finish $149,000.

©1997 Donald A. Gardner Architects, Inc.

Chris Kutzkey,
Realtors®

/www.SiskiyouRealtors.com

We Never Stop Moving!

Two Locations Serving
Siskiyou County

3 BD 2BA 1248 Sq. Ft. Contemporary 
design vaulted ceiling.  Must qualify with park.  
MLS 99163 $57,500

 yreka 3 BD 2 BA 1610 sq. ft. Beautifully 
maintained custom home in quiet upper west 
neighborhood. MLS #98508 $219,000.

3 bd 2.5 ba 1208 sq. ft. Cute home on a 
quiet street. Partial back fence. MLS #98323 
$165,000.

3 BD 2 BA 1498 sq. ft. on 2.52 acres.  Built 
in 2007 located in the country but close to 
town.  MLS #98258  $235,000.

3 Bd 2 BA 1800 Sq. Ft. Great family home 
close to schools.  Nicely landscaped. MLS 
#99250 $264,500

3BD, 2 BA 1180 Sq. Ft. Solid 1960’s Classic.   
Oak floors under carpet.  Central heat and air, fruit 
trees, and a nice floor plan.  MLS 99004 $139,900.

2bd, 1ba, 750 sq. ft. Well maintained 
Mfgd. Home. Very little use. Appliances Incl.   
MLS #97723  $29,500. 

3 BD 2.5 BA. 1750 Sq. Ft. Panormaic views from 
this custom solar home on 72.5 acres. Large 40x40 
shop. Too many amenities to list. #99140 $384,500.

3 bd 3+ba Just over 7 acres. Fabulous 
hideaway in the city limits. Property borders COS 
Campus.  #92466 $322,000.

3 BD 2 BA 1387 Sq. Ft. Lovely newer mfgd home 
on 1 acre in a quiet & peaceful neighborhood.  This 
home is handicap accessible.  #99189 $229,900

2 BD 1 BA 1125 Sq. Ft. Cozy home with 
newer roof. 9’ ceilings, nicely remodeled bath-
room.  EZ walk to downtown.  #98433 $150,000.

Dunsmuir Well established busi-
ness opportunity  Brown Trout Gift and 
Gallery. MLS #98389 $38,000.

new construction. Beautiful 3-BR, 
2-BA, 2400 sq. ft home. Call to make appt. 
$425,000. MLS #98368

2 bd 1 ba 1328 sq. ft.  Cute Chalet style 
home.  This is a short sale, and subject to 
lender approval.  MLS 98700 $125,000.

2 bd, 2 ba 1246 Sq. Ft. Lovely home in a 
treed area.  This is a short sale.  MLS 98799 
$139,000.

3-bd 2-ba 2150 sq. ft. on 10.2 acres Well 
built country home. Lodge pole design in liv-
ing area.  MLS #98923 $288,500.

2 BD 1 BA 840 Sq. Ft. Easy & Affordable living.  
Open floor plan, Monitor heat, front & back decks.  Must 
qualify with the mobile home park.  #99190 $19,500

4 Bd 2 BA 1540 Sq. Ft.  Charming home in park 
like setting. Newer carpet in living area, pine wood floors 
on main level.  Spacious back yard.  # 99178 $176,500.

3-bd, 2-ba 1400sq. Ft. 1920’s charmer 
with 9’ ceilings, original oak floors & E-Z 
walk to downtown.  MLS 98815 $120,000

3-bd, 1-ba 1455 Sq. Ft. North Dunsmuir 
cottage. Newer appliances included.  E-Z 
river access.  MLS #98148 $177,000. 

Mfgd. HOME IN HORNBROOK 3-BD, 
2.5-BA, 2079 sq.ft. MLS #98120 $189,000.

3-bdrm, 2-ba Home on 40 acres. Very 
Charming. $189,900. #96871

2 units 1900 Sq. Ft. Upper unit is a 1 
bd, 1 ba. This is an excellent investment 
property! MLS #95317 $147,500.

2 BD 2.5 BA 1350 Sq. Ft. Fantastic views 
of Mt. Shasta. Home updated: Granite 
shower in bath/pine cabinets w/ glass fronts 
in kitchen.  MLS 99036 $224,900.

Expansive & Open 7000+ sq. ft. Com-
mercial building. Unlimited opportunity. Duns-
muir  MLS #97442  $285,000.

2 bd 1 ba 728 sq. ft. Vaulted ceilings, 
nice open kitchen with island.  Close to the 
Sacramento River.  MLS 98938 $19,500.

4BD, 3+BA. 3900 Sq. Ft.  Finely crafted home 
overlooking the Sacramento River. 3 Fireplaces, 
sun deck, and so much more.#98998 $475,000.

4bd, 2ba 1474 Sq. Ft. 1940’s Charmer, solid 
oak floors under carpet, well lit workshop in 
garage area.  MLS #96538 $185,000.

2-BD 3+ BA 2267 sq. ft. Geodesic dome on 
the lake. MLS #98526 $329,000.

3 bd 2.5 ba 2347 sq. ft.  This is a lot of 
house with a great floor plan. MLS #98924 
$325,000.
 

5728 Dunsmuir Ave., Dunsmuir 
530-235-2600 • 1-877-730-9841

300 S. Broadway, Yreka,
530-842-7319 • 1-877-730-7319
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INCOME PROPERTY…
fisherman’s paradise! Retire and gener-
ate income with your own Fishing, Camping, 
and Hunting Retreat. 28-space Mobile Home 
Park in beautiful Dunsmuir, steps from the 
Sacramento River. $549,000. #96636
DUPLEX - Totally remodeled! 2 bedroom 
units each with appliances, laundry room and 
garage. $239,000.   #97589
income producing Duplex - 2-bed-
room & 3-bedroom units, each with laun-
dry room.  Must see to appreciate this 
value.  Reduced to $149,000.
mt. shasta duplex. 2-bedroom, 2-bath units 
rented with patios and carports. Good income. 
Only $295,000. #94372
Yreka commercial building. On Main 
Street. Owner says sell “AS IS”. Two separate 
store fronts. Vacant & ready for you to set 
up your own business venture. Reduced to 
$139,000. #96989 

HOMES…    
North Dunsmuir CHARMER 3 bedroom, 
1.5 bath with wood floors, trees, flowers, 
garden area. Garage/shop, greenhouse. 
ONLY $149,000 #98187 

4213 Pine St., Dunsmuir 96025 • 530-235-0117 • 1-800-655-0117

Jeannine M. Tobey, Broker
RE #01148560
cell phone (530) 859-2927 

www.bhrdunsmuir.com

AGENT:
Marilyn Wykoff
(530) 261-1502

HOUSE ON THE HILL.. Wonderful 3 bedroom 
2 bath home with tiered rock walls, flower and 
fruit trees. Garage and air-conditioning makes 
this house desirable as primary or second home. 
ONLY $149,000.  #99006

Great 2 bedroom, 1 bath fixer in nice 
neighborhood. Large country kitchen and close 
to the Sacramento River. Full basement/garage. 
Fenced yard. ONLY $65,500.  #99206

Each office is independently owned & operated

awesome! ONE-of-a-KIND riverfront home with 
approx. 200 ft. of Sacramento River frontage. 2-BR, 
2-BA is just feet away from the river’s edge.  Fish off 
either deck or just watch the osprey from  your hot 
tub or deck. Reduced to $499,000. #97527
Fix me up or tear me down. 1-Bedroom, 
1-bath home on oversized lot. Private street. 
Mature landscaping. Sell “AS IS” BIG PRICE 
REDUCTION! Only $79,000.  #95388

LAND…
riverfront lot with city services. Build 
your custom get-away and enjoy the river 
sounds from your deck. Only $125,000. 
#99182
river & mountain view lot - Level and 
ready to build on. Water & sewer are in. 
Priced to sell! $60,000. #96735
Prime Ag. land, 100+ acres, straddles 
Shasta River. Fenced for livestock. With 
1869 water rights. Mt. Shasta view. Reduced! 
$395,000. #96153
SACRAMENTO river front. Buy now and 
build! Large triangular lot, city amenities 
available. Build a 2-story cabin. Enjoy fishing 
from your backyard. Owner will consider land 
trade. Reduced to $100,000. #91087

 
111 W. Lake Street  (530) 926-6171 or (530) 918-1234   DRE #00428224

THE
REAL ESTATE
CENTER MOUNT SHASTA

http://www.MtShastaRealEstate.com

Charm and Simplicity...
Perfect starter home or vacation 
home with a view of Mount Shasta 
and the Eddy Range, just a whistle 
away from downtown. 2-bedroom, 
2-bath with full attic which has 
been finished out as bedroom with 
office space. Basement (not includ-
ed in sq. footage) has also been fin-
ished and includes a full bathroom 
& living space plus separate laun-

dry room and storage area. Large deck off kitchen for easy outdoor living. R-3 
zoning allows this to be a vacation rental.  $239,000.             MLS #99074

SIMPLY AFFORDABLE COTTAGE, just steps from downtown! This turn-key 
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

EXPERIENCE THE STUNNING VIEWS, pure 
serenity & open space of this 278 acre ranch on 
the flanks of Shasta Valley. Mt Shasta, Eddy Range 
& Sheep Rock surround these gently rolling hills. 
Fenced pasture with pole barn, 180gpm well, access 
from Harry Cash Rd, gated entry; electricity pulled 
into the ranch. Combine with #98866 for 429 acres! 
$649,000 #98868. Call Paul Hawk at 859-3399 or at...
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

twin hills subdivision. Mountain views, 
stately evergreens & wildlife abound in this cozy 
10 lot subdivision only 7 minutes from Mt. Shasta 
City. 2.5+acre lots with paved roads, underground 
power at each site, excellent water, perc. approved! 
Lots starting at only $120,000! Seller will subordi-
nate to construction loan with 50% down. All lots 
are numbered, flagged & staked. Call Gigi Ryan 
today for details and private tour… 
Century 21 Advantage� (530) 926-2100

 4% Seller Financing!

spacious new home in Shasta Uplands on 
3 acres! Travertine tile floors, granite counters 
throughout, custom cabinets, 9’+ceilings, light 
filled rooms with large windows for forest and Mt 
Shasta views. Kitchen has island with prep sink, 
stainless appliances incl Bertazzoni gas range and 
wine refrig. Wood stove in LR with slate hearth 
& surround. $495,000. #99247 Call Gigi Ryan for 
details. 530-925-2924.
Century 21 Advantage� (530) 926-2100

fabulous opportunity! Spacious 3-BR, 3-BA 
riverfront home just completed. Large deck over-
looks dramatic Sacramento River which is also 
viewed from kitchen, living room & 2 upstairs bed-
rooms! Upscale in many details: cherry cabinets, 
inlaid tile counters/floors & more. Spacious rooms/
hallways with lots of storage! Hot tub. $399,000.. 
#99195. Call Gigi for details. 530-925-2924
Century 21 Advantage� (530) 926-2100

awesome! ONE-of-a-KIND riverfront home with 
approx. 200 ft. of Sacramento River frontage. 2-BR, 
2-BA is just feet away from the river’s edge.  Fish off 
either deck or just watch the osprey from  your hot 
tub or deck. Reduced to $499,000. #97527
Better Homes Realty� (530) 235-0117

triple-wide with a 24x36 shop bldg. 
- Beautiful, large home with deck, large garage/
shop on 2 acres. Reduced to $189,000.Call Mary 
Dillon at...

Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 925-0880

Great Commercial Property! Right at the 
central Mt. Shasta interchange. 3.5-4+/-  acres.  
Lots of I-5  visibility, and a great mountain view. 
Price reduced to $499,000. MLS #94568 Call Mary 
Dillon at...
Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 925-0880

485 jefferson dr., mt. shasta. 3 bedroom, 
3-1/2 baths, granite kitchen counters, slate floors, 
grand fireplace, cedar ceiling with dormer win-
dows for light, huge deck for entertaining, hot tub 
& gazebo for viewing Mount Shasta, everything 
custom. REDUCED! $595,000. 

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

mount shasta resort! Custom home at the 
end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Nice appointed 2400± 
sq. ft., 3-BR, 2-BA home on a huge .85± acre parcel 
that backs up to nature preserve wet lands. Sit on 
the large private deck and enjoy the vistas, tran-
quility and local wildlife. Expansive open floor plan 
with lots of light, vaulted ceilings, fireplace and 
3-car garage. One of the best deals available at the 
Resort! $439,000.
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

SPECTACULAR MT. EDDY SUNSETS are enjoyed 
from the living room, master bedroom & 12x50 
deck. Bright home w/granite counters, custom 
cabinets, solid oak floors & vaulted ceilings in the 
open living area. Spacious 2480± sq. ft. home, 
3-car garage, 24x48 shop & horse stall. Situated on 
3.40± sunny acres. $477,000  H-98830
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

a Perfect Hideaway. Looking for privacy? 
Come see this 3-bedroom, 3-bath, 2228 sq. ft. with 
bonus room on 2.2 secluded acres. Home is nestled 
in the trees with stunning Mt. Shasta view & Black 
Butte view. Offered at $390,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

LET WAGON CREEK SOOTHE YOUR WORRIES 
AWAY! This pristine property is off the beaten 
path. Enjoy sounds of nature and the creek. There 
is a huge RV parking garage along with a 2 car 
attached garage and shop. Very open floor plan 
and wrap around decks add to the ambiance. The 
house is made of brick and is very cool in the sum-
mer and easy to heat  in the winter. $639,000.
Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

Well maintained on a quiet street. 
Beautifully situated on a quiet wooded lot with 
lots of privacy and greenery. 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 
full basement with a family/rec room & shop. Base-
ment & brand new deck for those shaded summer 
BBQs. Landscaped & sprinklers, room for RV park-
ing, new roof and septic & lots more. $279,500.
Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

Cottage in Park Setting - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath home on .34 acre. Monitor & woodstove 
and brand new roof - cute as a button and loads 
of privacy!! $219,500.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

charming cabin! Ultimate retreat built in 
2002 with Hardiplank siding, metal roof, Trex 
decking and a large seasonal spring that origi-
nates on this secluded 2.5 acre parcel. $149,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

Abrams Lake Mobile Home - 2-br, 1-ba 
Very clean and well maintained home in the trees. 
Great get away or second home. Private park, over 
55. Large covered porch, double pane windows, 
aluminum rolled roof, newer washer/dyer combo, 
skirting with insulation and vapor barrier, and 
much more. Many recent upgrades. $22,500.
Doris Moss Realty	         	 (530) 926-3807

Neat and Clean Mt Shasta Home. Open 
and bright 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1305 sq. ft. home 
built in 2001. Vaulted ceilings, Monitor heat, break-
fast bar, professionally landscaped with sprinkler 
system. Gorgeous Mt. Eddy & Black Butte views. 
$249,000.
Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

Charming 1600 sq. ft. home in town.  
Spacious 2 Bedroom, 1 bath, on 0.25 acre in town. 
Large dining area, great laundry room. Custom 
Cabinets in large kitchen must see this home to 
appreciate the value. $235,000. #99202 Call Beverly 
Shannon at ...
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 925-0339

Charming 2-br 2-ba home on horseable 
25.9 acres. Water everywhere! Irrigation ditch from 
Hammond w/water rights; ponds; wonderful, fast 
flowing creek. Lots of pasture land. Tastefully remod-
eled. Open floor plan. Vaulted ceilings. Acreage 
affords so much privacy & quiet! Outbldgs/corral/
etc. $695,000. #98367 Please call Colleen Cena at... 
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 859-1143

custom home located in the Siskiyou Lake 
Highlands and sits on a private .71 acre parcel. With 
pond, stream, 50’ Trex deck with gazebo for entertain-
ing. 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2600 sq. ft. $589,000. 
#98218. Call Aric Cena for additional  information... 

Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 859-3472

BEAUTIFUL LOG CABIN WITH THIS VIEW! 
Quality built “Rancho Hills” featuring one 
of “The Original Lincoln Logs” Great Room 
plans, first floor Master, Jacuzzi tub & large 
shower. Spacious 24x36 detached garage.  
Offered At $221,900!
CALL ALYSIA AT 530.526.3421
The Real Estate Group� 530.222.7395

  

 Incredible Buy!

Location! Location! Remodeled comm. 
bldg. off Minnesota near clinic & other ser-
vices. Easy access to Hwy. 89. Low mainte-
nance. Open floor plan. Two rentable units. 
1,992sf w/Monitor, Off-street parking, Zoned 
CC, 0.13 Acres. Units metered w/ 100 amp 
service. #98901 $259,950 OMC
Mountain Homes 
Real Estate � (530)964-2558


